Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10390120003

22 litre three-phase spiral mixer - EC

Description

The spiral mixer from Ristoattrezzature offers maximum convenience and optimal performance. It
is a product that produces well-blended, lump-free dough. The product has a fixed head and
bowl. The mixer has no wheels.

Dimensions
Diametro vasca 360 mm
Dimensioni esterne 400x690x630 mm

Dimensioni imballo 470x770x780 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Capacita di Impasto
Capacita di Impasto
Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
22 Lt
18 kg
70 Kg/h
82 kg
101 kg
0.75 kW
400 vV

temporizzatore
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